Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.88
1:08.59
1:09.24
1:09.76
1:09.91
1:09.98
1:10.17
1:10.22

1:10.61

:110.93

111.89

111.89

112.42

112.52

112.52

112.52

113.18

:114.80

115.44

:115.46

:116.51

:118.13
1:18.46
1:18.68
1:23.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
529
514
503
499
498
494
493
485
478
459
459
449
447
447
447
435
408
397
397
381
358
353
350
297

Round

r r r r r M I T I T I I I I M I I I I T

-n

Date

18/05/14
20/12/14
12/04/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
23/11/13
07/12/13
12/01/14
20/07/13
20/07/13
24/01/16
24/01/16
02/05/15
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
01/06/13
19/01/13
13/04/13
02/06/12
20/05/12
09/04/11
15/05/11
17/12/11
18/12/10

Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

London Region Age Group Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition
London Winter Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Hillingdon Winter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Crawley
Stratford
Stratford
Basildon
Ealing
Sheffield
Dublin

Dublin
Basildon
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Basildon

Hillingdon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.52
1:12.52

112.52

:111.89

:111.89
1:12.42
1:08.59
1:09.76
1:09.91
1:07.88
1:09.24
1:10.22
1:10.17
1:09.98
1:10.93

:110.61

113.18

:115.44

:114.80

115.46

:116.51

:118.68
1:18.46
1:18.13

1:23.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
447
447
459
459
449
529
503
499
545
514
493
494
498
478
485
435
397
408
397
381
350
353
358

Round

m I I I M I I @M I I I I I I I

m I I

m I I I I I I

Date

22/01117
22/01117
22/01/17
24/01/16
24/01/16
02/05/15
20/12/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
18/05/14
12/04/14
12/01/14
07/12/13
23/11113
20/07/13
20/07/13
01/06/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
02/06/12
20/05/12
1712111
15/05/11
09/04/11
18/12/10

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet

Venue

Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Corby
Stratford
Stratford
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Ealing
Basildon
Dublin

Dublin
London
Bristol
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Crystal Palace

Hillingdon

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



