## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.88	545	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:08.59	529	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Romford Town	1
1:09.24	514	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
1:09.76	503	F	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:09.91	499	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:09.98	498	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:10.17	494	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
1:10.22	493	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:10.61	485	Н	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:10.93	478	F	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:11.89	459	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.89	459	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:12.42	449	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:13.18	435	Н	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Romford Town	1
1:14.80	408	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:15.44	397	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
1:15.46	397	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:16.51	381	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:18.13	358	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:18.46	353	Н	15/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:18.68	350	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:23.13	297	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:12.52	447	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.89	459	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.89	459	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:12.42	449	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:08.59	529	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Romford Town	1
1:09.76	503	F	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:09.91	499	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:07.88	545	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:09.24	514	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
1:10.22	493	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:10.17	494	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
1:09.98	498	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:10.93	478	F	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:10.61	485	Н	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:13.18	435	Н	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Romford Town	1
1:15.44	397	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
1:14.80	408	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:15.46	397	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:16.51	381	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:18.68	350	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:18.46	353	Н	15/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:18.13	358	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:23.13	297	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1